FREXGIRIYEE (H27F8AXRBRAE) SEAZHEEZST)

g

N BHET
141 R 3R T
N

¥2 )| BT
/MR SET
L)

S REAT

H EFET
T

B FAEFET
#E RET
AT
Hi R BT
L HHET

o T

H SERET
ILTHT
Hi %1 BT
SR
FNEREBART
FREET
RARET
YR EFHT
137 B T
N SHET
7]

1,745
442
287
103
241

1,334

1,329
724
615

1,285
194
994
234
437

1,692
966
890
408

27

522

1,137

1,098

542

1,951
19,197

yN=|
%
1,961
480
331
118
281
1,391
1,298
796
698
1,324
198
1017
221
431
1,853
1,120
968
464

40

626

1,211

1,150

556

1,945
20,478

ANE
=] -]

3,706
922
618
221
522

2,725

2,627

1,520

1,313

2,609
392

2,011
455
868

3,645

2,086

1,858
872

67

1,148

2,348

2,248

1,098

3,896
39,675

1,727
403
266
101
247

1,242

1,145
609
503

1,109
149
793
162
374

1,717

1,054
705
339

27

522

926

931

419

1,624
17,094



