

住民基本台帳より集計(H27年8月末日現在)(外国人登録を含む)

町名	人口			世帯数
	男	女	合計	
小松島町	1,745	1,961	3,706	1,727
神田瀬町	442	480	922	403
松島町	287	331	618	266
堀川町	103	118	221	101
南小松島町	241	281	522	247
横須町	1,334	1,391	2,725	1,242
金磯町	1,329	1,298	2,627	1,145
田野町	724	796	1,520	609
芝生町	615	698	1,313	503
日開野町	1,285	1,324	2,609	1,109
新居見町	194	198	392	149
田浦町	994	1,017	2,011	793
前原町	234	221	455	162
江田町	437	431	868	374
中田町	1,692	1,853	3,545	1,717
中郷町	966	1,120	2,086	1,054
立江町	890	968	1,858	705
榎渕町	408	464	872	339
豊浦町	-	-	-	-
和田津開町	27	40	67	27
赤石町	522	626	1,148	522
大林町	1,137	1,211	2,348	926
坂野町	1,098	1,150	2,248	931
間新田町	542	556	1,098	419
和田島町	1,951	1,945	3,896	1,624
<b>全市</b>	<b>19,197</b>	<b>20,478</b>	<b>39,675</b>	<b>17,094</b>